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S.N. Name of the Alumni 
Passed 

out year 
Email-ID 

Alumni 

Status 

(Member/ 

Non 

Member) 

1 Siddlingappa Gandh 2013 gandh.abhi@gmail.com Yes 

2 Ashok Baraddi 2013 hilarious@yahoo.com Yes 

3 Mahesh Patil 2013 hilarious@yahoo.com Yes 

4 Pankaj Hunswadkar 2013 pankaj8865@gmail.com Yes 

5 
Mahammadrafeek 

Tonasyal 
2013 rafiqhit@gmail.com yes 

6 Bijjaragi Malakari 2013 bijjaragism402@gmail.com Yes 

7 Ravi Pattanashetti 2013 ravi.risslei@gmail.com yes 

8 Vittal Banakar 2013 vittalbeee@gmail.com Yes 

9 Sangeeta Katate 2013 sangeetakatate@gmail.com yes 

10 Sushma Patted 2013 sushmapatted@yahoo.com Yes 

11 Tazin Bargir 2013 tazinbargir786@gmail.com yes 

12 Shruti Badnur 2013 shrutibadnur@gmail.com yes 

13 Deepa Rajamani 2013 deeparajamani.m@gmail.com yes 

14 Bhagyashree Vayachal 2013 vayachal.bhagya@gmail.com Yes 

15 Siddaling Gidd 2013 siddugidd@gmail.com yes 

16 Vishal Hanchinal 2013 vishal.hanchinal@gmail.com yes 

17 Harsha Bagali 2013 hsbagali@gmail.com yes 

18 Pooja Ganachari 2013 poojaganachari555@gmail.com yes 

19 Pooja Mali 2013 poojasmartdhanu@gmail.com yes 

20 Laxmi 2013 laxmichvn2@gmail.com yes 

21 Naveen Noola 2013 naveennoola@gmail.com yes 

22 
 Vishwanath 

Bhairanatti 
2013 vishwanathsbhairanatti@gmail.com yes 

23 Shilpa Magadum 2013 shilpamagadum@gmail.com yes 

24 Roopa Nayak 2013 roopa.nayak66@gmail.com yes 

25 Uday Patil 2013 udaypatil47@gmail.com yes 

26 Somashekhar Yalawar 2013 sgyalawar1991@gmail.com yes 

27 Kalagouda B Patil 2013 patilkalagoud999@gmail.com yes 

28 Saptasagar Satish B 2013 ssaptasagar@gmail.com yes 

29 Belavi Santosh B 2013 santoshbelavi111@gmail.com yes 

30 Praveen S Bongale 2013 pravinsbongale@gmail.com yes 

31 Ashok S Shavanti 2013 eee.shavantiashok5@gmail.com Yes 

32 Deepa N Bulli 2013 Bulli.deepa@gmail.com yes 

33 Megha M Sankpal 2013 meghamsrja@gmail.com yes 

34 
Vijayamahantesh 

Savadi 
2013 Vijaysavadi050@gmail.com yes 

35 Shruti S Kurhade 2013 Shrutikurhade000@gmail.com yes 

36 Vanishree C Hiremath 2013 Vanishree0949@gmail.com yes 
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37 Ramesh R Jirali 2013 jiralir@gmail.com yes 

38 Mahesh G Piddy 2013 Aspire.gp2@gmail.com yes 

39 Asha B Ittannavar 2013 Sha.ittannavar@gmail.com yes 

40 Siddharaj B Talawar  2013 siddharajtalawar@gmail.com yes 

41 Girish M Halalli 2013 - yes 

42 Shityalkar Akash G 2013 Akash.ak36@gmail.com yes 

43 
Patil Sandip 

Parashram 
2013 Sandip.sp26@gmail.com yes 

44 Dattaraj Warad 2013 Dattarajnov3@gmail.com yes 

45 Siddartha Kamble 2013 Siddharth.k09@gmail.com yes 

46 Imran A Tahasildar 2013 imrantahasildar@gmail.com yes 
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